J-27 Above prices do not include VAT.  E&OE
Electronic timing devices - modular
Electro D series - Modular timing devices
The Electro "D" range of control and timing devices are compact modular units for easy introduction
into standard panels and/or distribution boards. They mount directly onto DIN rail and align with standard
miniature circuit breakers (MCB's)
•	 Compact DIN rail mounting: 	 (H) 92 x (W) 36 x (D) 64 mm - (2 modules wide)
multi-range
(adjustable
time ranges)
No. time ranges
multi-
function
No. functions
1 6 sec A on-delay
2 60 sec B interval
3 6 min C equal repeat
4 60 min D 0ff delayed (pulse controlled)
5 6 hr E interval (pulse controlled)
6 60 hr F step relay
7 ON G pulse generator
8 OFF H on/off delay
type	 supply	 time	 function	 description
	 voltage*	 range
Multi-range/multi-function timers - (8 x selectable time ranges / 8 x selectable functions)
Multi-function, multi-range timers designed with latest technology includes all commonly used functions
and time ranges (selectable via front mounted dials).
Single voltage type
DMFT012AD	 12V AC/DC	 1...8	 A...H	 multi-range/function timer
DMFT110A	 110 VAC	 1...8	 A...H	 multi-range/function timer
DMFT230A	 230 VAC	 1...8	 A...H	 multi-range/function timer
DMFT400A	 400 VAC	 1...8	 A...H	 multi-range/function timer
DMFT024AD	 24V AC/DC	 1...8	 A...H	 multi-range/function timer
Multi-voltage type
DMFTMV	 12 - 260V AC/DC	 1...8	 A...H	 multi-range/function/voltage timer
True off delay electronic timer
Multi-range OFF delay (delay on release) timer with advanced power back-up power circuitry to